	Protokoll från kappsegling
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2016
	14
	juni
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Bark
	Nr
	Styrare
	Start kl
	Målg kl
	Segl tid
	Koeff
	Beräkn tid
	Plac
	Start
	
	Vindprotokoll
	

	 
	 
	 
	14:00:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	Kl
	Vind m/s
	Riktning

	Biskopen
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	14
	4
	 

	Falken
	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	14 30
	5
	SSV

	Örnen
	3
	Ulf S
	 
	 
	01:30:56
	97,0
	01:28:12
	3
	2
	
	15
	4
	 

	Lina
	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	15 30
	3
	 

	Tösen
	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 

	Biskopinnan
	6
	Benny F
	 
	 
	01:24:05
	95,0
	01:19:53
	1
	1
	
	 
	 
	 

	Ejdern
	7
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	

	Anden
	8
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	Medelvind

	Tärnan
	9
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	4-5 m/s
	

	Den Vite
	10
	Torbjörn H
	 
	 
	01:37:20
	82,5
	01:20:18
	2
	3
	
	
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	Bana
	S-15-2-M
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	Seglingsledare
	Ingemar P
	
	Starter 
	/protokollförare
	Ingemar P
	
	
	
	
	
	



